
2014 BAY STATE GAMES TRAP SHOOTING RESULTS 
Name Squad Position Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Field 4 Score Gender Division

Gold Ruggiero, Annah 1 3 25 23 23 23 94 Female Collegiate-Singles

Gold Hebert, Danielle 6 3 18 19 20 20 77 Female Intermediate (Grade 6-8)-Singles

Gold Sheehan, Molly 5 3 22 24 21 23 90 Female Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Singles

Silver Fischer, Valerie 5 4 20 23 21 22 86 Female Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Singles

Bronze Tanner, Elizabeth 4 1 20 22 20 23 85 Female Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Singles

Bronze Hines, Greer 5 1 18 22 24 21 85 Female Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Singles

Duquette, Emily 7 2 21 20 20 20 81 Female Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Singles

Vincent, Krystall 4 3 21 19 20 16 76 Female Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Singles

Harbison, Amber 6 2 10 15 15 17 57 Female Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Singles

Gold Soule, Zack 1 2 21 22 24 25 92 Male Collegiate-Singles

Silver Corcoran, Tim 1 1 20 21 24 21 86 Male Collegiate-Singles

Gold Haehnel, John 9 1 25 23 21 25 94 Male Intermediate (Grade 6-8)-Singles

Diaz, James 3 4 23 19 23 24 89 Male Intermediate (Grade 6-8)-Singles

silver Schneider, Gregory 3 5 21 24 22 21 88 Male Intermediate (Grade 6-8)-Singles

Bronze Sickles, Jeremy 6 1 18 22 24 24 88 Male Intermediate (Grade 6-8)-Singles

Bronze Gioioso, Dan 9 3 20 21 23 24 88 Male Intermediate (Grade 6-8)-Singles

Bronze St. Denis, Matthew 8 1 22 21 20 21 84 Male Intermediate (Grade 6-8)-Singles

Semerov, Yevgeriy 8 3 20 17 18 20 75 Male Intermediate (Grade 6-8)-Singles

Perdicaro, Zachary 6 4 15 18 20 20 73 Male Intermediate (Grade 6-8)-Singles

Quealy, Alex 3 3 14 17 18 14 63 Male Intermediate (Grade 6-8)-Singles

Gold Sheehan, Patrick 7 4 10 7 6 17 40 Male Junior (Grade 4 & 5)-Singles

Gold Holubiak, Stephen Anthony 7 1 12 17 13 18 60 Male Novice Junior (grade 6-8. )-Singles

Gold Gauthier, Jonathan 4 2 6 6 8 14 34 Male

Novice Scholastic Grade 9-12-

Singles 

Gold Dukett Jr., Russell 1 4 25 25 24 23 97 Male Open (Age 19+)-Singles 

Gold Hamilton, Keith 3 1 25 25 25 25 100 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Singles

Silver Pearson, Russell 6 5 24 23 24 24 95 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Singles

Bronze Gariepy, Tanner 1 5 21 23 23 24 91 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Singles

Bronze Bush, John 2 2 23 25 22 21 91 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Singles

Schildwachter, Owen 2 4 22 22 23 23 90 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Singles

Brewer, Matthew 5 5 23 22 21 24 90 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Singles

Martell, Benjamin 2 1 24 22 22 20 88 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Singles

Gioioso, Marco 9 2 23 22 20 23 88 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Singles

Pellegrino, Conte 9 4 22 20 21 21 84 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Singles

Cassaro, Zach 8 2 24 19 20 20 83 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Singles

Richmond, Dan 4 5 23 19 19 21 82 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Singles

Frocione, Evan 7 3 20 20 21 17 78 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Singles

Balestrieri, Dylan 4 4 22 19 16 17 74 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Singles

Doherty, Benjamin 5 2 23 18 17 15 73 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Singles

Corbett, Matthew 2 3 15 17 20 19 71 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Singles

Dubois, Michael 3 2 19 17 18 16 70 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Singles

Dubois, Brian 2 5 12 15 18 13 58 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Singles

Name Squad PositionField 1 Field 2 Score Gender Division

Gold Soule, Zack 1 3 38 41 79 Male Collegiate - Doubles 

Silver Corcoran, Tim 1 1 35 39 74 Male Collegiate-Doubles 

Gold Haehnel, John 3 1 41 48 89 Male Intermediate (Grade 6-8)-Doubles

Silver Diaz, James 3 3 39 34 73 Male Intermediate (Grade 6-8)-Doubles

Bronze Quealy, Alex 3 2 36 31 67 Male Intermediate (Grade 6-8)-Doubles

Gold Gariepy, Tanner 1 2 46 46 92 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Doubles

Silver Schildwachter, Owen 2 4 45 44 89 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Doubles

Bronze Martell, Benjamin 2 1 45 43 88 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Doubles

Hamilton, Keith 1 4 41 44 85 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Doubles

Bush, John 2 2 39 39 78 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Doubles

Corbett, Matthew 2 3 38 37 75 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Doubles

Frocione, Evan 3 4 33 37 70 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Doubles

Dubois, Michael 1 5 31 38 69 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Doubles

Balestrieri, Dylan 3 5 31 33 64 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Doubles

Dubois, Brian 2 5 28 33 61 Male Scholastic (Grade 9-12)-Doubles


